
 

 

Open Water Swimming Series 2018/19 Calendar 

Swimming - an essential part of the Western Australian way of life 

 

 
 

Round Location Date Distances Start time 

Round 1 Leighton  Saturday 3rd November 2018 500m, 1.25km, 2.5km, 5km 0730 

Round 2 Busselton  Saturday 17th November 2018 500m, 1.25km, 2.5km, 5km 0730  

Round 3 Coogee Saturday 24th November 2018 500m, 1.25km, 2.5km, 5km, 10km 0730  

Round 4 Rockingham Sunday 9th December 2018 500m, 1.25km, 2.5km, 5km 0900  

2018 Open Water State Champs Champion Lakes Saturday 22nd December 2018 Public – 2.5km, 5km, 10km 
States - 5km, 7.5km, 10km 

0800 

Round 6 Mullaloo Saturday 29th December 2018 500m, 1.25km, 2.5km, 5km, 10km 0730  

Round 7 Harvey Dam Saturday 5th January 2019 500m, 1.25km, 2.5km, 5km,  0930 

Round 8 Sorrento Saturday 26th January 2019 150m, 500m, 1.25km, 2.5km, 5km, 10km 0730  

Round 9 Shorehaven Sunday 3rd February 2019 500m, 1.25km, 2.5km, 5km 0800  

Round 10 Koombana Bay Saturday 9th February 2019 500m, 1.25km, 2.5km, 5km 0730  

Round 11 Cottesloe  Saturday 16th February 2019 500m, 1.25km, 2.5km, 5km 0730 

Round 12 
Relay Round 

Scarborough Monday 4th March 2019 
(Public Holiday) 500m, 2.5km, Individual & Teams/ Club Relays 0730  


